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CoC Number: NJ-500
CoC Name:
Total Award: $590,105

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal

Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0

PH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $65,195
Supportive Services Only 1 $33,459
HMIS 0 $0
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0
GRAND TOTAL 2 $98,654
% of Total Award 16.7%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name

NJ DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
Covenant House New Jersey, Inc

Collaborative Support Programs of New Jersey PHA NJ880
Jewish Family Service of Atlantic County

Career Opportunity Development

Atlantic City & County CoC

Projects

©® O kB kU

Renewal Proj.
Award Total

$335,735
$25,584
$93,056
$17,000
$0
$471,375

79.8%

Project Name

3AA CoC Renewal 2019
RAP Consolidated

Atlantic CTY Jewish Family Services (CSPNJ)
JFS Housing First A
Permanent Supportive Housing Renewal FY2019

# of Exp.
Projectst

O o O o o o

Exp. Project
Award Total*

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0%

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

# of YHDP
Projects

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

YHDP Planning/ UFA Total # Total
Award Total  Award Total  of Proj. Award
0 $0 nla 5 $335,735
0 $0 nla 2 $90,779
0 $0 nla 2 $126,515
0 $0 n/a 1 $17,000
0 $0 $20,076 1 $20,076
0 $0 $20,076 11 $590,105
0% 3.4%
Project Type Awarded Amount

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$90,000.00
$85,707.00
$60,057.00
$56,605.00
$43,366.00

% of CoC
Award

57%
15%
21%
3%
3%
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PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Catholic Charities Diocese of Camden, Inc.
Covenant House New Jersey, Inc

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name

Jewish Family Service of Atlantic County
Jewish Family Service of Atlantic County

HMIS

Grantee Name

NJ HMFA

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

Atlantic County

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Project Name

CCDC Atlantic County Chronically Homeless
Atlantic City Youth Housing Project

Project Name

Coordinated Entry & Assessment Renewal
Coordinated Entry & Assessment Expansion (DV)

Project Name

Atlantic County HMIS FY2019

Project Name

FY 2019 CoC Planning Grant

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Project Type

New project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
New project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

Awarded Amount

$65,195.00
$25,584.00

Awarded Amount

$93,056.00
$33,459.00

Awarded Amount

$17,000.00

Awarded Amount

$20,076.00





