

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: NJ-500 CoC Name: Atlantic City & County CoC Total Award: \$590,105

Awards by Component:

		New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.	Total Award	% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	, O	\$0	5	\$335,735	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	5	\$335,735	57%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	1	\$65,195	1	\$25,584	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$90,779	15%
Supportive Services Only	1	\$33,459	1	\$93,056	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	2	\$126,515	21%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$17,000	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$17,000	3%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$20,076	1	\$20,076	3%
GRAND TOTAL	2	\$98,654	8	\$471,375	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$20,076	11	\$590,105	
% of Total Award		16.7%		79.8%		0%		0%	3.4%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
NJ DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS	3AA CoC Renewal 2019	Renewal project	\$90,000.00
Covenant House New Jersey, Inc	RAP Consolidated	Renewal project	\$85,707.00
Collaborative Support Programs of New Jersey PHA NJ880	Atlantic CTY Jewish Family Services (CSPNJ)	Renewal project	\$60,057.00
Jewish Family Service of Atlantic County	JFS Housing First A	Renewal project	\$56,605.00
Career Opportunity Development	Permanent Supportive Housing Renewal FY2019	Renewal project	\$43,366.00



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

PH -	Rapid	Re-hous	sing
------	-------	----------------	------

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Catholic Charities Diocese of Camden, Inc.	CCDC Atlantic County Chronically Homeless	New project	\$65,195.00
Covenant House New Jersey, Inc	Atlantic City Youth Housing Project	Renewal project	\$25,584.00
tive Services Only			
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
ewish Family Service of Atlantic County	Coordinated Entry & Assessment Renewal	Renewal project	\$93,056.00
ewish Family Service of Atlantic County	Coordinated Entry & Assessment Expansion (DV)	New project	\$33,459.00
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
IJ HMFA	Atlantic County HMIS FY2019	Renewal project	\$17,000.00
anning Grant			
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
tlantic County	FY 2019 CoC Planning Grant	Planning project	\$20,076.00
	atholic Charities Diocese of Camden, Inc. ovenant House New Jersey, Inc tive Services Only rantee Name wish Family Service of Atlantic County wish Family Service of Atlantic County rantee Name J HMFA anning Grant rantee Name	atholic Charities Diocese of Camden, Inc.CCDC Atlantic County Chronically Homeless Atlantic City Youth Housing Projecttive Services OnlyProject Namerantee NameProject Namewish Family Service of Atlantic CountyCoordinated Entry & Assessment Renewal Coordinated Entry & Assessment Expansion (DV)rantee NameProject NameJ HMFAAtlantic County HMIS FY2019anning Grant rantee NameProject Name	athenic Charities Diocese of Camden, Inc. ovenant House New Jersey, IncCCDC Atlantic County Chronically Homeless Atlantic City Youth Housing ProjectNew project Renewal projecttive Services OnlyProject NameProject Typewish Family Service of Atlantic CountyCoordinated Entry & Assessment Renewal Coordinated Entry & Assessment Expansion (DV)Renewal projectrantee NameProject NameProject Typerantee NameProject NameProject TypeJ HMFAAtlantic County HMIS FY2019Renewal projectrantee NameProject NameProject TypeJ HMFAProject NameProject Typerantee NameProject NameProject TypeJ HMFAAtlantic County HMIS FY2019Renewal project